PROJECT NAME:

Senical Creek Dr. Bridge Handrail Repair

PROJECT #:

2023-019-05

BID #:

N/A

DEPOSIT:

OPENING: (date)

N/A

OPENING: (time

N/A

CONTACT:

Pete

ISSUE
DATE

ESTIMATED RANGE:

Between $75k & $100K

PREQUALS DUE:

NA

PLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESS

RECEIPT #

Addendal

05/31/24

DJC Oregon

Sharlene Richard

503-802-7252

921 S.W. Washington St., Suite 210, Portland, Oregon 97205

Sharlene.Richard@djcoregon.com

05/31/24

Contractor Plan Center

Brie Kidwell

503-650-0148

5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222

brie@contractorplancenter.com

05/31/24

Salem Contractors Exchange

Lori Cooley

503-362-7957 x302

2256 Judson St SE, Salem, OR 97302

lori@sceonline.org

05/31/24

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce

Alexandra Lavorato

206-622-8272

83 Columbia Street, Suite 200, Seattle, WA 98104

alex.lavorato@dijc.com

fax: 206-622-8416

05/31/24

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. (BXWA)

Tina Spah, Production Assistant

425-258-1303

2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, WA 98201

tina@bxwa.com

Fax: 425-259-3832

06/05/24

Oregon State Bridge Construction, Inc.

Linda Steingraber

503-767-6722

PO Box 310, Stayton, OR 97383 - 38848 South Hwy 226, Scio, OR 97374

Isteingraber@orstbridge.com

Cell: 503-508-4449

06/05/24

Auden Construction LLC

Roger Sibernagle

971-304-5842

2104 Teakwood Ave NW , Salem, OR 97304

rogers@audenconstruction.com

06/05/24

Gerardo Ramos

Nataly's Construction

971-216-1289

14694 Woodburn Monitor Rd. Woodburn, OR 97071

geramhdz@yahoo.com
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